D
R
W
:
D
.L
.
J

   100mA for silver & gold plated contacts
» Insulation Resistance: 1,000M  min.
How to order:
1 2 3 5 64
GT
UG
UGT
E
N
blank
V
Silver, tin-lead
Gold over Silver
Gold over Silver, tin-lead
SEAL:
Epoxy (Standard)
No Epoxy
ROHS & LEAD FREE:
RoHS Compliant (Standard)
RoHS Compliant & Lead Free
S1
S2
S3
D1
D3
A1
POLES & SWITCHING:
SP ON-NONE-ON
SP ON-NONE-MOM
SP ON-OFF-ON
DP ON-NONE-ON
DP ON-OFF-ON
ACTUATOR:
3.10 mm high
T2
T5
T6
T6N
T7
TZ
AG
AU
UT
TERMINALS:
PC Thru-Hole
Wire Wrap
Right Angle PC Thru-Hole
Right Angle Snap-in PC Thru-Hole
Vertical Right Angle, PC thru-Hole
Right Angle, SMT
CONTACT MATERIAL:
Silver
Gold